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Valley County Sheriff's Office
JAIL ROSTER Printed on January 14, 2021

NAME HELD FOR CHARGES

DONEY, DAVID Department of Corrections

DVORSHAK, DANE Phillips County Sheriff's Office 45-5-206(1)(a) - Partner Or Family Member
Assault, Causing Bodily Injury To Partner Or
Family Member

FLYING, JAMES Blaine County Sheriff's Office 46-23-1012 - Probation Violation; 46-18-203 -
Revocation of suspended or deferred sentence

FRISKEY, ANTHONY Blaine County Sheriff's Office 45-6-301(1) - Theft - Charged
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HUGHES, GABRIEL Valley County Sheriff's Office 61-8-302(1) - Careless Driving; 46-9-503 -
Violation Conditions of Release; 45-7-309 -
Criminal Contempt; 45-9-102(1) - Criminal
Possession Of Dangerous Drugs; 45-10-103 -
Criminal Possession Of Drug Paraphernalia;
45-6-301(1) - Theft; 45-9-101(2) - Criminal
Distribution Dangerous Drugs - Narcotic Or
Opiate; 45-7-309 - Criminal Contempt

LONGKNIFE, MARGARET Blaine County Sheriff's Office 45-5-102 - Deliberate Homicide; 45-8-318 -
Possession Of Deadly Weapon By Prisoner Or
Youth In Facility; 45-5-210(a) - Assault, on a
peace officer or judicial officer, with minor or no
injuries

MAINWARING, JONATHON Department of Corrections

MCCHESNEY, ROBERT Department of Corrections
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MCELMURY, RYAN Department of Corrections

MIRAMON, ERNEST JR Phillips County Sheriff's Office 45-5-502(3) - Sexual Assault - (Victim Less Than
16, Offender 3 Or More Years Older Than
Victim) - 2 counts; 45-6-101(1) - Criminal
Mischief Less Than $1,500 - Charged;
61-5-102(1) - Driving Without a Valid Drivers
License - Charged; 61-8-401(1)(a) - Driving
Under Influence Alcohol - 2nd Offense - Charged

PEREAU, MISTY Department of Corrections

RAINER, EARNEST JR. Glasgow Police Department 45-6-301(1) - Theft; 45-5-201 - Assault
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REXFORD, TRACY Department of Corrections

RICHMOND, ANASTASIA Department of Corrections

RICKERT, BENJAMIN Daniels County Sheriff's Office 45-5-504(1) - Indecent Exposure - 1st Offense;
45-5-625 - Sexual Abuse Of Children - 3 counts

RODRIGUEZ, TOBY Department of Corrections
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SINGH, RAJA Montana Highway Patrol 45-5-106 - Vehicular Homicide While Under
Influence; 61-13-103 - Seatbelt Violation;
61-6-301(4) - Operating Without Liability
Insurance In Effect - 1st Offense; 61-3-312 -
Operating With Expired Registration - Failure to
Reregister; 61-7-108 - Fail To Give Notice Of
Accident By Quickest Means/Apparent Damage
Over $1,000; 61-7-105(1)(c) - Leave Scene Of
Accident Resulting In Injury Or Death Without
Express Permission From Law Enforcement

SMITH, COREEN Glasgow Police Department 45-6-301(1) - Theft; 45-9-102(1) - Criminal
Possession Of Dangerous Drugs; 45-10-103 -
Criminal Possession Of Drug Paraphernalia

SPAGNOLO, DAVID Department of Corrections

STILES, SHADE Phillips County Sheriff's Office 46-18-203 - Revocation of suspended or
deferred sentence
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STRIKE, CLAYTON Phillips County Sheriff's Office 45-6-101(1) - Criminal Mischief Less Than
$1,500; 45-6-301(1) - Theft; 45-6-202 - Trespass
to Vehicle; 45-6-204(1) - Burglary; 45-5-207 -
Criminal Endangerment

WALKER, JEREMY Blaine County Sheriff's Office 46-9-503 - Violation Conditions of Release;
45-5-215 - Stragulation of partner or family
member; 45-5-206(1)(a) - Partner Or Family
Member Assault, Causing Bodily Injury To
Partner Or Family Member; 45-5-302 -
Kidnapping; 45-5-203 - Intimidation

WHITE, BOBBI JR Glasgow Police Department 45-5-201(1)(a) - Assault, Purposely Or
Knowingly Causing Bodily Injury To Another;
45-6-105(1)(a) - Destruction Of Communication
Device To Obstruct/Prevent/Interfere-Criminal
Offense Report; 45-5-202 - Aggravated Assault;
45-5-215 - Stragulation of partner or family
member - Charged

Total Records: 23


